
NSEA   INTER SCHOOLS DRESSAGE
Sunday 3rd March 2019

Class 1 Prelim1
Time Bridle No Horse Individual

10:07 104 Moonspark Just William Turners Hillcofe Individual
10:14 105 glidawn Ghost Seaford College Individual
10:21 106 Jack Daniels Seaford College Individual
10:28 102 Connie 11 Gordon's Individual
10:35 103 Prince Gordon's Individual
10:42 101 Doulton Dexter Gordon's Individual
10:50 107 Tinker Guildford Individual
10:57 108 fairviews Colour Scene Guildford Individual
11:04 110 Sparnbrook Serenity St Teresa's Individual
11:11 133 Scoofy Nottinghim and Ealing Individual

Class 2 Prelim14
Time Bridle No Horse Team/Imdividual

10:02 112 Mayphylic Troy Millais Individual
10:10 123 Sauvey Golden Condor Rudgwick Individual
10:17 124 Longstone Royal messiah Prior's field Team
10:24 125 Miami Bombshell Prior's field Team
10:31 126 Priestwood Burlington Bertie Prior's field Team
10:38 104 Moonspark Just William Turners Hillcofe Individual
10:45 105 glidawn Ghost Seaford College Individual
10:52 106 Jack Daniels Seaford College Individual
11:00 102 Connie 11 Gordon's Team
11:07 103 Prince Gordon's Team
11:14 101 Doulton Dexter Gordon's Team 
11:21 107 Tinker Guildford Team
11:28 108 fairviews Colour Scene Guildford Team
11:35 111 Dromara Flash St Teresa's Individual
11:42 109 Halcyon High Jinx Guildford Team
11:50 Break
12:03 110 Sparnbrook Serenity St Teresa's Individual
12:10 132 Longhalves Renoir (stallion) Lingfield College Individual
12:17 127 Ozzie The priory Individual
12:24 118 Cooley Master Cranleigh Blue Team
12:31 119 Fury Cranleigh Blue Team
12:38 121 Casimiro Cranleigh Blue Team
12:45 120 Borderry Boy Cranleigh Blue Team
12:52 115 Prince Cranleigh Gold Team
13:00 116 Bertie Cranleigh Gold Team
13:08 117 Jack Cranleigh Gold Team
13:15 114 Griff Cranleigh Gold Team
13:22 128 Zavon Lingfield College Team
13:29 129 Max Lingfield College Team
13:36 130 Bernwode Dimitri Lingfield College Team
13:43 131 Waxwing Pocket Money Lingfield College Team
13:50 122 Bailey B Caterham Individual

Class 3 Novice27
Time Bridle No Horse Team/Imdividual

11:40 125 Miami Bombshell Prior's field Individual
11:48 126 Priestwood Burlington Bertie Prior's field Individual
11:55 135 Stillbrook Ben Cranleigh Individual
12:02 101 Doulton Dexter Gordon's Individual
12:10 133 Scoofy Nottinghim and Ealing Individual
12:17 109 Halcyon High Jinx Guildford Individual
12:24 111 Dromara Flash St Teresa's Individual
12:31 123 Sauvey Golden Condor Rudgwick Individual
12:40 Break 
12:47 127 Ozzie The priory Individual
12:54 118 Cooley Master Cranleigh Individual
13:01 119 Fury Cranleigh Individual
13:09 121 Casimiro Cranleigh Individual


